Soggetto Erogatore
0636339101 — Agenzia Entrate
0636339101 -Agenzia Entrate
0636339101 — Agenzia Entrate
80078750584 - INPS

Banca Mezzogiorno

Banca Mezzogiorno

Banca Mezzogiorno

Banca Mezzogiorno
0636339101 — Agenzia Entrate

Aiuti di Stato Seafever Srl

Importo contributo Data Incasso

2.313,00
2.109,00
69,00
8.060,00
2.839,98
159.000,00
20,50
7.611,49
1.462,00

16/06/2020
20/07/2020
20/07/2020
09/12/2020
10/12/2020
10/12/2020
04/12/2020
22/12/2020
24/12/2020

Causale

Art.25 DL 19/maggio 2020
DL n. 34/2020

DL n. 34/2020

DD n. 52 11 Febbraio 2020
DL n. 23 08 Aprile 2020
DL n. 23 08 Aprile 2020
DL n. 18 17 Marzo 2020
Decreto19 Novembre 2015
Art.125 DL 34 - 2020



