## Aiuti di Stato Seafever Srl

Soggetto Erogatore	Importo contributo	Data Incasso	Causale
0636339101 – Agenzia Entrate	2.313,00	16/06/2020	Art.25 DL 19/maggio 2020
0636339101 -Agenzia Entrate	2.109,00	20/07/2020	DL n. 34/2020
0636339101 – Agenzia Entrate	69,00	20/07/2020	DL n. 34/2020
80078750584 - INPS	8.060,00	09/12/2020	DD n. 52 11 Febbraio 2020
Banca Mezzogiorno	2.839,98	10/12/2020	DL n. 23 08 Aprile 2020
Banca Mezzogiorno	159.000,00	10/12/2020	DL n. 23 08 Aprile 2020
Banca Mezzogiorno	20,50	04/12/2020	DL n. 18 17 Marzo 2020
Banca Mezzogiorno	7.611,49	22/12/2020	Decreto19 Novembre 2015
0636339101 – Agenzia Entrate	1.462,00	24/12/2020	Art.125 DL 34 - 2020